
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Angler)

Fish
Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

England

France

Spain

Hungary

Netherlands

Ireland

Poland

Portugal

Croatia

Italy

Czech Republic

10,5

12

19

20

21,5

27

28

28

30

33

35

14.930

11.615

10.825

10.185

9.825

8.670

8.105

7.050

7.800

7.170

6.345

5.570

3.475

3.905

3.070

3.245

2.885

3.070

3.140

2.700

2.450

1.970

1 - 7,5 - 1 - 1

5 - 2 - 3 - 2

9 - 5 - 2 - 3

3 - 3 - 7 - 7

6 - 7,5 - 4 - 4

4 - 10 - 8 - 5

7 - 1 - 10 - 10

2 - 4 - 11 - 11

8 - 11 - 5 - 6

10 - 9 - 6 - 8

11 - 6 - 9 - 9

339

247

100

142

158

123

155

94

335

118

220

Date 05-08-2023
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Time
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Alfie Nicholls

Joshua Duffy

Billy Kirk

Bartosz Korban

Marcos Hernando Gomez

Tom Romor

Tomás Cunha

Paul Delannoy

Cédric Fargeau

England

England

England

Poland

Spain

France

Portugal

France

France

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

5.570

4.250

3.605

3.070

3.905

3.470

3.140

2.345

3.475

91

147

69

54

34

97

17

33

85

4

8

10

8

7

1

5

10

6

Date 05-08-2023
Leg nr. 1Organization Portuguese Federation

.

Time
16:46:55
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Angel Jr  Rodriguez

Ábel Sebestyé Skaliczky

Roland Vidó

Daan Van Wijlick

Mandy Swart

Brian Clarke

Pedro Fernandes

John Browne

Luka Puklin

Marie Renard

Alberto Bustamante

Marko Horvat

Spain

Hungary

Hungary

Netherlands

Netherlands

Ireland

Portugal

Ireland

Croatia

France

Spain

Croatia

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

3.255

3.070

2.325

3.245

3.150

2.755

2.135

2.885

2.700

2.325

2.060

2.455

28

38

24

33

70

23

31

48

112

32

17

96

10

2

6

11

3

8

9

9

9

3

4

2

Time
16:46:56

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Andrea Colombo

Twan Swart

Matèj Vejvancicky

Szabolcs Smányi

Jozsef Nagy Hunor

Mikolaj Plócienniczak

Callum Jennings

Bram Theunisser

Marco Bettin

Donagh Mcsherry

Karlo Strbad

David Vejs

Italy

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Hungary

Hungary

Poland

England

Netherlands

Italy

Ireland

Croatia

Czech Republic

6

6

6

7

7

7

7,5

7,5

8

8

8

9

2.450

1.925

1.805

2.435

2.355

1.815

1.505

1.505

2.340

1.925

1.640

1.970

56

30

54

26

54

16

32

25

24

24

27

84

2

4

11

10

4

7

2

7

11

5

6

6

Time
16:46:56

President of JuryOwned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Ond ej Holub

Alvaro Nogueira

Riccardo Ferrari

Mateusz Burnicki

ukasz Stachura

Federico Nosotti

Charlie Richards

Francisco Matos

Tomislav Tan ak

Miroslav Polívka

Afonso Fernandes

Czech Republic

Spain

Italy

Poland

Poland

Italy

Ireland

Portugal

Croatia

Czech Republic

Portugal

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

1.780

1.605

1.110

1.885

1.335

1.270

1.105

1.390

1.005

790

385

46

21

27

56

29

11

28

25

100

36

21

8

11

5

5

1

9

1

7

3

1

3

Time
16:46:57

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Kirk Billy

Cunha Tomás

Skaliczky Ábel Sebestyé

Clarke Brian

Renard Marie

Swart Twan

Plócienniczak  Mikolaj

Strbad Karlo

Nogueira  Alvaro

Nosotti Federico

Polívka Miroslav

England

Portugal

Hungary

Ireland

France

Netherlands

Poland

Croatia

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic

3.605

3.140

3.070

2.755

2.325

1.925

1.815

1.640

1.605

1.270

790

69

17

38

23

32

30

16

27

21

11

36

10

5

2

8

3

4

7

6

11

9

1

Date 05-08-2023
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Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7,5

7,5

9

10

11

Korban Bartosz

Delannoy Paul

Vidó  Roland

Fernandes Pedro

Bustamante  Alberto

Vejvancicky  Matèj

Jennings Callum

Theunisser Bram

Ferrari Riccardo

Richards Charlie

Tan ak Tomislav

Poland

France

Hungary

Portugal

Spain

Czech Republic

England

Netherlands

Italy

Ireland

Croatia

3.070

2.345

2.325

2.135

2.060

1.805

1.505

1.505

1.110

1.105

1.005

54

33

24

31

17

54

32

25

27

28

100

8

10

6

9

4

11

2

7

5

1

3

Date 05-08-2023
Leg nr.Organization Portuguese Federation

.

Time
16:44:37

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nicholls Alfie

Hernando Gomez Marcos

Fargeau Cédric

Van Wijlick Daan

Puklin  Luka

Colombo Andrea

Smányi  Szabolcs

Mcsherry Donagh

Holub  Ond ej

Stachura ukasz

Fernandes Afonso

England

Spain

France

Netherlands

Croatia

Italy

Hungary

Ireland

Czech Republic

Poland

Portugal

5.570

3.905

3.475

3.245

2.700

2.450

2.435

1.925

1.780

1.335

385

91

34

85

33

112

56

26

24

46

29

21

4

7

6

11

9

2

10

5

8

1

3

Date 05-08-2023
Leg nr.Organization Portuguese Federation

.

Time
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Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.)

Peg
(Nr.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Duffy Joshua

Romor Tom

Rodriguez Angel Jr

Swart Mandy

Browne John

Horvat Marko

Nagy Hunor  Jozsef

Bettin Marco

Vejs David

Burnicki Mateusz

Matos  Francisco

England

France

Spain

Netherlands

Ireland

Croatia

Hungary

Italy

Czech Republic

Poland

Portugal

4.250

3.470

3.255

3.150

2.885

2.455

2.355

2.340

1.970

1.885

1.390

147

97

28

70

48

96

54

24

84

56

25

8

1

10

3

9

2

4

11

6

5

7

Date 05-08-2023
Leg nr.Organization Portuguese Federation

.

Time
16:44:38
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Owned FIPSed
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